Oct 16 2024 (02:17) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare SF Special/03575 - SF - ER
KQR/Koderma Junction to GOY/Govindpuri (Kanpur)
11h 28m - 631 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ASN  |Asansol Junction 10:15 0o |1 0 45 106 [ER
2 DHN  |Dhanbad junction 11:35 11:40 5m (0 |1 58 |92 |232 |ECR
3 KQR |Koderma jJunction 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |1 182 |74 |397 |ECR
4  |GAYA |[Gaya Junction 14:05 14:15 10m |0 |1 259 |73 [109 |ECR
5 DOS |Dehri On Sone 15:25 15:27 2m (0 |1 344 |60 [108 [ECR
6 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 15:45 15:47 2m |0 |1 362 |43 |108 [ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:10 18:20 10m |0 |1 464 |4 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 21:20 21:25 5m (0 |1 617 |63 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
9 |GOY |Govindpuri(Kanpur) [00:30 00:35 5m (0 (2 |812 |60 (126 |[NCR
10 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 08:05 0 |2 1236 |- 207 |NR

Oct 16 2024 (02:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



